
2026 SHARPSBURG TOWN COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 

THIS SCHEDULE REFLECTS THE CURRENT MEETING FORMAT FOR MEETINGS AS FOLLOWS: 
REGULAR MEETINGS are on the 1st Monday of each month at 6 P.M. Meetings include a time for “Public Comment” when 
attendees can speak to the Council on any subject relevant to town matters. Agendas are prepared and published in 
advance. All sessions are open to the public and may be attended by members of the press. 

Cancelled meetings, Special Called meetings, and Workshops are announced in accordance with State law.  

PLEASE NOTE THAT MEETING DATES AND TIMES MAY BE ALTERED TO ACCOMMODATE HOLIDAY AND ELECTION SCHEDULES AND/OR 

UNFORESEEN ISSUES. 

 

 Council Meeting Dates and Times 
Monday, January 5- 6:00 P.M. 

Monday, February 2- 6:00 P.M. 

Monday, March 2- 6:00 P.M. 

Monday, April 6- 6:00 P.M. 

Monday, May 4- 6:00 P.M. 
(Note: may be rescheduled due to Primary Election Day) 
Monday, June 1st - 6:00 P.M. 

Monday, July 6- 6:00 P.M. 

Monday, August 3- 6:00 P.M. 

Monday, September 14- 6:00 P.M. 
Second Monday of the Month due to Labor Day 
 
Monday, October 5- 6:00 P.M. 

Monday, November 9- 6:00 P.M. 
Second Monday of the Month due to Election Day 
 
December 1- 6:00 P.M. 


